22,000 22:27		Florida Dej Division	partment of of Corporation Access System		136
		Electronic.	Filing Cover Sl	heet	
Note: P		s page and use it a) on the top and bo			udit number (shown ent.
		(((H08()00216986 3))))	
1					
				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
			1021 58853ABC7		
Note: D) NOT hit the			t browser from	a this page. Doing so
Note: DO) NOT hit the	REFRESH/RELOA			n this page. Doing so
Note: DO) NOT hit the	REFRESH/RELOA	D button on your		TAL
, То;	·· • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	REFRESH/RELOA will generate	D button on your		
To: Div:	ision of Cor	REFRESH/RELOA will generate	D button on your		TAL
To: Div:	ision of Cor	REFRESH/RELOA will generate	D button on your		SECRETARY O
To: Div:	ision of Cor	REFRESH/RELOA will generate	D button on your		TAL
To: Div: Fax From: Acci	ision of Cor Number Dunt Name	REFRESH/RELOA will generate porations : (850)617-6383 : WILLIAM N. ASM	D button on your another cover sh		SECRETARY O
To: Div Fax From: Acco	ision of Cor Number Dunt Name Dunt Number	REFRESH/RELOA will generate porations : (850)617-6383 : WILLIAM N. ASM : I20060000067	D button on your another cover sh		SECRETARY O
To: Div: Fax From: Acco Phon	isjon of Cor Number Dunt Name Dunt Number	REFRESH/RELOA will generate porations : (850)617-6383 : WILLIAM N. ASM	D button on your another cover sh		SECRETARY O

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN

CODDING C & D LANDFILL, LLC

Certificate	of Status	0	
	Сору	0	
Line Method Certified C Line Page Count	.t	02	
Estimated	Charge	\$25.00	
8 SEP 1 ALLAHASS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		, ,, <u>,</u> ,,
Electrome Filing Menu	Corporate Filing Menu		Help

Corporate Filing Menu

A. LUNT

SEP 182008

EXAMINER

(((H08000216986 3)))

William N. Asma, P.A. Altorney and Counselor at Law 884 South Dillard Street Winter Garden, Florida 34787 Ph. (407) 656-5750 Fax (407) 656-0486 william.asma.pa@earthlink.net

September 17, 2008

Via Electronic Filing

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RE: Codding C & D Landfill, LLC L03000049363

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find the following documents for filing:

Articles of Amendment

Please remove the existing managers and replace with the manager listed on the Amendment. Thank you for your attention concerning this matter.

Sincerely,

20 Marga

Sharon D. Morgan for William N. Asma, Esquire

:sm Enclosure

(((H08000216986 3)))

n SEP 17

(((H08000216986 3)))

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION CODDING C & D LANDFILL, LLC A Florida Limited Liability Company

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on December 3, 2003 and assigned document number L03000049363.

SECOND: This Amendment is submitted to amend the following:

ARTICLE V MANAGEMENT shall be amended as follows:

This limited liability company shall be managed by one (1) manager. The name and address of person who shall serve until his successor is elected and qualified are as follows:

Orange County Environmental, LLC c/o Beers Mallers Backs & Salins, LLP 110 West Berry Street Suite 1100 Fort Wayne Indiana 46802

Dated August 27, 2008 Linwood Brannon **Richard B**



(((H08000216986 3)))